
Friday. February 15Local Weather Porecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12.59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.

Local Weather Forecast from ZB’s:
7.32 a.m., 12,59 p.m., 9.30 p.m.
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1ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. Oa.m. Up With the Sun
8. 0 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)8.30 Hits Through the Years withCharlie Kunz
9.45 We Travel the Friendly Road with
Jasper10. 0 Doctor Paul
10.15 The Two Dianas
10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Courtship and Marriage11, 0 In a Mellow Tone
11.30 Shopping Reporter12. 0 Music Menu
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.,at Auckland (Second Test)2. 0 Louis Levy Film Memories2.15 Vera Lynn and Sam Browne
2.30 Women’s Hour (Marina): Weekend
Entertainment; Overseas News; PaddlingYour Own Canoe, by Margot CampbellStrict Tempo StyleCricket: West Indies vy. N.Z.
Songs by Jane Powell
Yachtsmen’s Weather Forecast
Light Concert
Popular VarietyTeatime Cabaret
Evening Star: Kathryn Grayson
EVENING PROGRAMME

o Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.6.6 Uncle Tom and the Merrymakers
-20 lan Stewart and his Music
30 Friday Nocturne

|6.465 Debbie Reynolds and Carleton Car--
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7. 0 Quiz Kids
7.30 Hit Preview
7.45 Pacific Paradise
8. 0 Hagen’s Circus
8.15 A Man Called Sheppard
8.30
Neceger tanned

Corner (final broad-
cast :

8.45 The Adventures of Peter Chance
9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime9.30 Music Makers
10. O Sports Preview (Bill Meredith)10.15 Swing Parade
10.30 Close down

PA A aoncagete2
a.m. Breakfast Session
Railway Notices
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)
Morning MelodiesJan Peerce
Doctor Paul
A Good Idea Quiz (Marjorie)
Pretty Kitty Kelly
Courtship and MarriageStar of the MorningThe Boston Promenade Orchestra
Shopping Reporter (Doreen)
Musical Parade
-m. Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z., atkland (Second Test)
Noted Duettists
Celebrity PianistsWomen’s Hour (Elsie Lloyd): Over-

seas News; Weekend’ Entertainment;
Paddling Your Own Canoe, by Margot
Campbell
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Jean Cavall
Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.
Jack Pleis and his Piano
Ted Ray
Soloists from the Orchestra
Enrico Madriguera’s OrchestraElsie and Doris Waters
The Organ and the Dance Band
Reserved
Don Felipe’s OrchestraMusical Comedy Stars
EVENING PROGRAMME
Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z.Dinner Music30
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The Gentleman Rider
The Jesters
Quiz KidsBritish Artists: Owen BranniganRecent Additions to Our Library
Hagen’s Circus :

A Man Called SheppardCommodore’s Corner
Famous Frauds
The Lives of Harry LimeDolores Gray and John Hargreaves
Gypsy Mood
Sporting DigestClose down

SLB ionme
6. Oa.m. Start the eb BrightBreakfast Call
Breakfast Club
Morning Session (Aunt Daisy)Musio’ for Work
Doctor Paul
Piano Parade

10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Courtship and Marriage11. 0 Musical Showcase
11.30 Shopping Reporter (ElizabethAnne)12. 0 Musical Menu
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies vy. N,Z.,at Auckland (Second Test)2.0 Reserved
2.15 Through the Alphabet with the
Composers: Rachmaninoff2.30 Women’s Hour (Molly McNab):Weekend Entertainment; Overseas News3.30 Richard Crean’s Orchestra
3.45 Cricket: West Indies y. N.Z., atAuckland (Second Test)3.50 Herbert Ernst Groh and Chorus4.0 Gerry Hall’s Novelty Strings4.15 Richard Crooks4.30 Variety Takes Over5.15 Junior Leaguers5.30 Larry Adler
5.45 Personality Parade: Jimmy Dur-ant d

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: West Indies y. N.Z., atAuckland (Second Test)6. 5 So the Story Goes6.30 Family Fun
6.45 Frank Sinatra and Rosemaryoe ‘7. 0 he Quiz Kids |7.30 Sportsmen’s Quiz with John May-bury
7.45 The House of Conflict8. 0 Hagen’s Circus15 A Man Called Sheppard-30 Commodore’s Corner45 Appointment with Music
0 The Lives of Harry Lime.30 Staff: It’s Your Choice0.0 Sport on Disc :

0.15 Sports Preview (The Toff)0.30 Close downat

OO

O00

EZ B: a no
6. Oa.m. Radio Reveille
7. 0 Tempo with Toast
7.35 Morning Star: The Royal Philhar~monic Orchestra
7.45 ~ Merry Melodies
9. 0 Morning session (Aunt Daisy)9.30 Morning Melodies
10. O Doctor Paul
10.15 Family Fortune10.30 Pretty Kitty Kelly10.45 Courtship and Marriage’11.0 Light Variety .

11.30 Shopping Reporter (Alma)12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies y. N.Z.,at Auckland (Second Test)2.0 #£Reserved
2.16 Popular instrumentalists

"
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2.30 Women’s Hour (Marjorie Green):
Weekend Entertainments; OverseasNews; Paddling Your Own Canoe, byMargot Campbell
3.30 Melodies You Know
3.45 Cricket: West Indies y. N.Z.4. 0 Reginald Dixon (organ)4.15 Light Variety4.30 Voices in Harmony
4.45 Musical Fare5. 0 Children’s Session5.15 Reserved
5.30 Anton and the Paramount Theatre
Orchestra
5.45 Reserved

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: West Indies vy. N.Z.The Three Suns
6.15 New Releases
6.30 Singing Stars
6.45 Reserved, AP The Quiz Kids7.30 Tunes of Yesteryear8. 0 Hagen’s Circus8.15 AM Called Sheppard F8.30 Commodore’s Corner
8.45 Let’s Get Together9. 0 The Lives of Harry Lime
9.30 Famous Sopranos
" Oscar Rabin and his Strict Tempon

10. 0 Weekend Sporting Preview (Bernie
McConnell)10.30 Close down

27, PALMERSTON Nth.940 ke, 319 m.
7. Oa.m. Breakfast session
7.32 Local Weather Forecast
9. 0 Good Morning Requests
9.30 Rhumba Rhythm9.45 Songs from the Shows
10. 0 The Legend of Kathie Warren10.15 This is My Story10.30 The Story of Vivian Lang10.46 The Cardiff Snowflakes Choir and
Reginald Foort
11. © Women’s Hour (Kag Begg), Shop-
ping Guide; Pollyanna; Home Department Corner
12. 0 Lunch Music
1. Op.m. Cricket: West Indies v. N.Z. atAuckland-2nd Test
1.30 tmperial Lover2. 0 Close down

EVENING PROGRAMME
6. 0 Cricket: West Indies yv. N.Z.Teatime Tunes
6.30 Melodies of the Moment
6.45 LawrenceWelk’s Orchestra
i+: @ Quiz Kids7.30 Beryl Davis and Victor Young’s Or«chestra
7.45 Hagen’s Circus
8. The Story of Alan Carlyle8.15 The Black Mantilla
8,30 Cafe Continental
8145 For the Farmer9.0 The Lives of Harry Lime9.30 Weather Forecast
9.32 Danny Kaye Sing Song9.45 Sports Preview (Fred Murphy)10. 0 Jimmy Colt
10.15 Strange Mysteries
10.30 Close down

Musical memories of the South Sea
Islands are presented in "Pacific Para
dise"’ from 1ZB at 7.45 every Fridayevening. * *
An English singer, Beryl Davis, has
been the recipient of much acclaim
since arriving in the United States.
Coupled with. Victor Young’s orches
tra, Beryl will be heard in a_ short
session from 2ZA at 7.30 tonight.
" ok *

To those who like‘his style, Jimmy
Durante is on a pedestal. A comedian
who is as much in the limelight’ today
as he was when first he made hjs bow,genial Jimmy of the large "schnozzle"’
is a perennial favourite with stage,
screen, radio and night club habitues,and it is said that he has amassed a
fortune from the presentation of his
nonsense. He will be featured at 5.45
in this evening’s Personality Parade
from 3ZB,—

SWITCH TO HAYMAN
SAVE 3 WAYS!

SAVEPOWER
AlI Hayman heavy duty electric

Haypan appliances are economical- designed
for maximum on minimum units!

SAVE TIME
No need to stand and wait when
Hayman Appliances are on the job!

SAVE CLOTHES The electric wringer is fast, too just
feed the clothes through continuously
for a cleaner, dryer wash:

There are noparts in
Hayman Products to
tear or damage the
clothes the simple
washing action in the
Hayman washer
boiler washes, boils
and sterilises quickly
and easily at trifling
cost.

SEE YOUR DEAL
NOwi

PRICE:
E106/12/9
(plusfreight)

Or write Appliance Distributors Ltd:" 144 Victoria StreetW,Auckland:
Made by La T. Hayman Ltd;

APPLIANCES
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